
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
99
26
27
39
14
17
85
29
76

Class Name
Pedro Sampaio
Meikon Kawakami
Ton Kawakami
Cleber Parrado
Gabriel da Silva
Maycon Benassi
Antonio Telvio
Walteny Amaral
Marco Wink

Overall BestTm
1:52.688
1:53.643
1:55.402
1:56.099
1:56.330
2:00.493
2:04.183
2:08.620
2:11.952

In Session
Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250

Equipe
FÁBIO LOKO
ALEX BARROS RACING GPR
ALEX BARROS RACING GPR
MAMUTE RACING
DSP COMPETICION
TEAM FUEL RACING / MORMAII
TRONSOFT RACING
TRONSOFT RACING
CARLOS BARCELOS

Marca
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA

Announcements
HORÁRIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO: 18h00m
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE
  GPR 250

Q1/Q2

AUT INTERNACIONAL CAMPO GRANDE 3,433 km


